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(©)

Indian

@

Individuals/ Hindu

Undivided Family

98

72,410,386

67,263,317

3.41

3.41

1,745,000 2.41

(b)

Central Government/
State Government(s)

©

Bodies Corporate

13

734,219,146

734,075,259

34.53

34.53

787,500 0.11

(d)

Financial Institutions/

Banks

()

Any  Other (specify)-
TRUSTS-Wherein
Company is Beneficiary

189,316,882

189,316,882

8.90

8.90

NA NA

Sub-Total(A)(1)

115

995,946,414

990,655,458

46.84

46.84

2,532,500 0.25

@

Foreign

@)

Individuals/ (Non-
Resident Individuals/
Foreign Individuals)

117,760

117,760

0.01

0.01

N.A. N.A.

(b)

Bodies Corporate

©

Institutions

(d)

Any Other (specify)

Sub-Total(A)(2)

117,760

117,760

0.01

0.01

N.A. N.A.

Total Shareholding of
Promoter and
Promoter Group

A=AD+A)2)

116

996,064,174

990,773,218

46.84

46.84

2,532,500 0.25

B)

Public Shareholding

@

Institutions

@)

Mutual Funds/ UTI

125

122,010,195

121,752,595

5.74

5.74

N.A. N.A.

(b)

Financial Institutions/

Banks

108

13,335,491

13,059,140

0.63

0.63

N.A. N.A.

©

Central Government/
State Government(s)

(d)

Venture Capital Funds

(e)

Insurance Companies

22

110,732,797

110,726,047

5.21

5.21

N.A. N.A.

®

Foreign Institutional

Investors

301

410,753,703

410,348,168

19.32

19.32

N.A. N.A.

()]

Foreign Venture Capital
Investors

Q)

Any Other (specify)

Sub- Total (B)(1)

556

656,832,186

655,885,950

30.89

30.89

N.A. N.A.




Non-institutions

(a) |Bodies Corporate 4,693 153,319,020 151,680,212 7.21 7.21 N.A. N.A.
(b) |Individuals -
| Individual 654,542 252,115,078 217,519,031 11.86 11.86 N.A. N.A.
shareholders
holding nominal
share capital up to
Rs.1 lakh
i Individual 230 26,697,463 25,549,769 1.26 1.26 N.A. N.A.
shareholders
holding nominal
share capital in
excess of Rs.1 lakh
(c) |Any Other (specify)
(i) Non resident Indians 6,910 14,165,764 11,980,217 0.67 0.67 N.A. N.A.
(i) Trusts 41 9,584,488 9,584,488 0.45 0.45 N.A. N.A.
(ii) oCB 6 4,905,200 4,728,950 0.23 0.23 N.A. N.A.
(iv) Foreign Body 2 3,372,386 3,372,386 0.16 0.16 N.A. N.A.
Corporate
(v) Clearing Members & 449 9,377,423 9,307,081 0.44 0.44 N.A. N.A.
in transit
Sub-Total(B)(2) 666,873 473,536,822 433,722,134 22.27 22.27 N.A. N.A.
Total Public| 667,429 | 1,130,369,008 1,089,608,084 53.16 53.16 N.A. N.A.
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2)
TOTAL (A)+(B) 667,545 | 2,126,433,182 2,080,381,302 100.00 100.00| 2,532,500 0.12
©) Shares held by NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL
Custodians and
against which
Depository Receipts
have been issued
(1) |Promoter and Promoter NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL
Group
(2) |Public NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL
GRAND TOTAL 667,545 2,126,433,182 2,080,381,302 100.00 100.00f 2,532,500 0.12

(A+(B)+(C)




